
 
 

BID TABULATION   
FOREST PRESERVE COMMITTEE MEETING  
January 16, 2014 - 3:00 P.M. (bid opening 1/14/2014) 
Two (2) Small Pontoon Boats – Loud Thunder – Bid ID#:2013-0009 
Requested by – Ben Mills, Loud Thunder Ranger 
 

Bidders 2-Small Pontoon 
Boats 

Warranty 
& Special 
Provisions 

Total 

 
Ted’s Boatarama 

 
$11,427.00 

 
The tubes, structure 
and decking have a 

limited lifetime 
warranty.  The rest 

of the boat has a one 
year warranty. 

 
$11,427.00 

 
Oquawka Boats 

 

 
$14,820.00 

 
Five year limited 

warranty 

 
$14,820.00 

    
    

    
    

           
Note: All Bids subject to Forest Preserve Commission Board approval – January 21st, 2014– 5:30 PM 
          Bids Submitted by Jeffrey Craver, Forest Preserve Director 


